
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= SMITH GENE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201605110001
59950

05/11/2016
01:48:57

SMITH GENE ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201608190003
00190

08/19/2016
03:43:35

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201608300003
13960

08/30/2016
10:41:39

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201609130003
32900

09/13/2016
01:33:04

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201611290004
34770

11/29/2016
08:52:29

SMITH GENE OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
HOOVER

201101210000
22220

01/21/2011
12:45:24

SMITH GENE ELECTION
WAIVER

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201206290002
29990

06/29/2012
01:11:51

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201207230002
63790

07/23/2012
01:39:25

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201208010002
79250

08/01/2012
08:23:38

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201211090004
31310

11/09/2012
09:16:56

SMITH GENE OATHS OF
OFFICE

HOOVER CITY
OF

201301250000
34780

01/25/2013
03:22:21

SMITH GENE ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201603070000
72330

03/07/2016
01:32:39

SMITH GENE ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201608190002
98170

08/19/2016
10:34:15

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201608220003
01210

08/22/2016
09:17:36

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201609130003
32910

09/13/2016
01:33:05

SMITH GENE ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201003090000
69540

03/09/2010
04:02:33

SMITH GENE ELECTION
WAIVER

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201202010000
38580

02/01/2012
01:59:34

SMITH GENE ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201206290002
29980

06/29/2012
01:11:50

SMITH GENE ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201207190002
59360

07/19/2012
01:51:59

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2



201207190002
59370

07/19/2012
01:52:00

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201207300002
73080

07/30/2012
09:55:00

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201208030002
83280

08/03/2012
09:08:42

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201208140003
00660

08/14/2012
12:38:06

SMITH GENE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201208140003
00670

08/14/2012
12:38:07

SMITH GENE ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2


