	Search Cı	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; R	oleFilter=	1,0; Party	Role=; N	Name= SM	IITH GENE;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201605110001 59950	05/11/2016 01:48:57	SMITH GENE		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						•
201608190003 00190	08/19/2016 03:43:35	SMITH GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201608300003 13960	08/30/2016 10:41:39	SMITH GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201609130003 32900	09/13/2016 01:33:04	SMITH GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201611290004 34770	11/29/2016 08:52:29	SMITH GENE		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF HOOVER						
201101210000 22220	01/21/2011 12:45:24	SMITH GENE		ELECTION WAIVER	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201206290002 29990	06/29/2012 01:11:51	SMITH GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201207230002 63790	07/23/2012 01:39:25	SMITH GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201208010002 79250	08/01/2012 08:23:38	SMITH GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201211090004 31310	11/09/2012 09:16:56	SMITH GENE		OATHS OF OFFICE	HOOVER CITY OF						
201301250000 34780	01/25/2013 03:22:21	SMITH GENE		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201603070000 72330	03/07/2016 01:32:39	SMITH GENE		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201608190002 98170	08/19/2016 10:34:15	SMITH GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201608220003 01210	08/22/2016 09:17:36	SMITH GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201609130003 32910	09/13/2016 01:33:05	SMITH GENE		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201003090000 69540	03/09/2010 04:02:33	SMITH GENE		ELECTION WAIVER	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201202010000 38580	02/01/2012 01:59:34	SMITH GENE		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201206290002 29980	06/29/2012 01:11:50	SMITH GENE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201207190002 59360	07/19/2012 01:51:59	SMITH GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						

201207190002 59370	07/19/2012 01:52:00	SMITH GENE	ELECTION PREREPOR	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2			
201207300002 73080	07/30/2012 09:55:00	SMITH GENE	ELECTION PREREPOR	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2			
	08/03/2012 09:08:42	SMITH GENE	ELECTION PREREPOR	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2			
201208140003 00660	08/14/2012 12:38:06	SMITH GENE	ELECTION PREREPOR	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2			
201208140003 00670	08/14/2012 12:38:07	SMITH GENE	ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2			